
BBQ Sales @ Pit 1,693.80$                               
14,576.00$                             

1,220.00$                               
681.25$                                  

4,952.48$                             
7,570.00$                              

22,585.00$                            
2,461.00$                               

Game Ticket Sales
Cake Walk 723.00$                                                    

Bingo 1,300.00$                                                  

Horse Race 153.75$                                                     

Washer Toss 151.50$                                                      

Train Ride 70.00$                                                      

Face Painting 24.75$                                                      

Drinks / Sno-Cones 501.50$                                                     

Duck Pond 64.00$                                                      

Ring Toss 413.75$                                                     

Toy Walk 778.00$                                                    

Lollipop Tree 53.25$                                                      

Sold - unused - tickets 172.50$                                                     

Total Game Ticket Sales 4,406.00$                             
1,278.50$                               
1,440.00$                              
1,440.25$                              

575.00$                                 
5,000.00$                              

Total Income 69,879.28$                    

105.00$                                  
568.80$                                 

41.50$                                    
56.10$                                    

455.00$                                 
200.38$                                 

4,938.17$                               
1,901.07$                                

1,729.49$                               
(donated)

274.00$                                 
527.39$                                 
275.00$                                 
300.00$                                 
400.00$                                 
122.80$                                  

5,000.00$                              
Total Expenses 16,894.70$                     

NET PROCEEDS 52,984.58$                    

Events Insurance from Diocese

Dinner Plates

     Big Tex Trailer, Jarrell…………………………..……………….……………………………...…………….….Trailer for Live Auction

     K.J.Z.T. Insurance donated $572.48 (% match of funds raised at kolache/sweets booths) (included in income above as cash donation)
Cash Donations:

Non-Cash Donations & Donated Services:
     Buddy & Harvey Johnson, Thorndale and Lambert Havelka, Waco.…….…….……………………………..………….…Auctioneer Services
     Keystone Concrete Co, Georgetown………………….…………………………………………..………….2 Large Tents / Portable Fans

(Due to the fact that the list is endless, we are not publishing these donations, but please be aware that we are very appreciative of your generosity.  God bless you all.)

Groceries

Ice
Paper Goods
Live Music

     Jodie Wolf, Professional Bartending….…………………………………………………………………………………….....Bartenders

Bank

Bingo License & Fees
Advertising

Miscellaneous

We would like to thank all our parishioners & friends who donated their time, money, and/or services for our Bazaar.

Expenses

Auctioneers
Donations (as a thank you to the Jarrell VFD and Police for their services - $200 each)

Postage
Printing (Raffle Tickets and Live Auction Tickets)
Game Prizes / Toys
BBQ / Hamburger Meat
Chicken

Kitchen 'Leftover' Sales

Bank (drawer change)

Holy Trinity Catholic Church of Corn Hill - 2013 Bazaar Report
Income

Kolache Sales
Dessert Sales
Cash Donations (includes K.J.Z.T. match)
Raffle Tickets
Live Auction
Silent Auction

Bank (cash payments to auctioneers & band - back in from income)

Beer / Sodas / Water

Hamburger Sales
Beer Donations


