	Holy Trinity Catholic Church of Corn Hill - 2013 E	sazaar Rep	ort
ncome			
	BBQ Sales @ Pit	\$	1,693.80
	Dinner Plates	\$	14,576.00
	Kolache Sales	\$	1,220.00
	Dessert Sales	\$	681.25
	Cash Donations (includes K.J.Z.T. match)	\$	4,952.48
	Raffle Tickets	\$	7,570.00
	Live Auction	\$	22,585.00
	Silent Auction	\$	2,461.00
	Game Ticket Sales		
	Cake Walk	\$	723.0
	Bingo	\$	1,300.00
	Horse Race	\$	153.75
	Washer Toss	\$	151.50
	Train Ride	\$	70.00
	Face Painting	\$	24.7
	Drinks / Sno-Cones	\$	501.50
	Duck Pond	\$	64.00
	Ring Toss	\$	413.7
	Toy Walk	\$	778.00
	Lollipop Tree	\$	53.2
	Sold - unused - tickets Tatel Come Ticket Color	\$	172.5
	Total Game Ticket Sales	\$	4,406.00
	Hamburger Sales Beer Donations	\$	1,278.50
		\$	1,440.00
	Kitchen 'Leftover' Sales	\$	1,440.25
	Bank (cash payments to auctioneers & band - back in from income)	\$	575.00
	Bank (drawer change)	\$	5,000.00
	Total Income	\$	69,879.28
Expense	35		
	Events Insurance from Diocese	\$	105.00
	Advertising	\$	568.80
	Bingo License & Fees	\$	41.50
	Postage	\$	56.10
	Printing (Raffle Tickets and Live Auction Tickets)	\$	455.00
	Game Prizes / Toys	\$	200.38
	BBQ / Hamburger Meat	\$	4,938.17
	Chicken	\$	1,901.07
	Groceries	\$	1,729.49
	Beer / Sodas / Water		(donated)
	lce	\$	274.00
	Paper Goods	\$	527.39
	Live Music	\$	275.00
	Auctioneers	\$	300.00
	Donations (as a thank you to the Jarrell VFD and Police for their services - \$200 each)	\$	400.00
	Miscellaneous	\$	122.80
	Bank	\$	5,000.00
	Total Expenses	\$	16,894.70
	NET PROCEEDS	\$	52,984.58
We would	d like to thank all our parishioners & friends who donated their time, money, an	d/or services f	or our Bazaar.
	fact that the list is endless, we are not publishing these donations, but please be aware that we are very appreciat		
		•	
Cash Don			
K.J.Z.T	T. Insurance donated \$572.48 (% match of funds raised at kolache/sweets booths) (included i	in income above as	cash donation)
Non-Cast	h Donations & Donated Services:		
			Auctioneer Services
Buddy	h Donations & Donated Services: & Harvey Johnson, Thorndale and Lambert Havelka, Waco one Concrete Co, Georgetown		
Buddy Keysto	& Harvey Johnson, Thorndale and Lambert Havelka, Waco	2 La	rge Tents / Portable Fans